Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
Nacional até 150cc 4T

-
Il
o B

Canoinhas 1,380 Km
Prova 10/4/2011 15:40.

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:02:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(95) JEAN ANDREY GROSSKOPF (68) HANDERSON FERREIRA (51) JHONATAN BERTO DEFELLIPE
1 16:03:31.961 1 16:03:34.260 1 16:03:40.088
2 1:20.067 +1.650 16:04:52.028 2 1:20.954 +1.189 16:04:55.214 2 1:28.152 +3.486 16:05:08.240
3 1:19.311 +0.894 16:06:11.339 3 1:36.535 +16.770 16:06:31.749 3 1:26.046 +1.380 16:06:34.286
4 1:18.417 16:07:29.756 4 1:23.038 +3.273 16:07:54.787 4 1:25.049 +0.383 16:07:59.335
5 1:19.284 +0.867 16:08:49.040 5 1:19.895 +0.130 16:09:14.682 5 1:25.103 +0.437 16:09:24.438
6 1:19.289 +0.872 16:10:08.329 6 1:19.881 +0.116 16:10:34.563 6 1:29.674 +5.008 16:10:54.112
7 1:20.854 +2.437 16:11:29.183 7 1:19.765 16:11:54.328 7 1:24.666 16:12:18.778
8 1:20.025 +1.608 16:12:49.208 8 1:23.200 +3.435 16:13:17.528 8 1:27.198 +2.532 16:13:45.976
9 1:23.629 +5.212 16:14:12.837 9 1:24.023 +4.258 16:14:41.551 9 1:33.979 +9.313 16:15:19.955
(31) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO (14) MARLON MORSCH MOHR (278) FERNANDO NORT
1 16:03:33.683 1 16:03:36.103 1 16:03:37.012
2 1:20.137 +2.420 16:04:53.820 2 1:20.608 +0.349 16:04:56.711 2 1:26.771 16:05:03.783
3 1:19.236 +1.519 16:06:13.056 3 1:41.552 +21.293 16:06:38.263 3 1:27.768 +0.997 16:06:31.551
4 1:17.717 16:07:30.773 4 1:20.826 +0.567 16:07:59.089 4 1:27.646 +0.875 16:07:59.197
5 1:22.507 +4.790 16:08:53.280 5 1:21.438 +1.179 16:09:20.527 5 1:28.159 +1.388 16:09:27.356
6 1:20.277 +2.560 16:10:13.557 6 1:20.888 +0.629 16:10:41.415 6 1:33.293 +6.522 16:11:00.649
7 1:19.018 +1.301 16:11:32.575 7 1:20.259 16:12:01.674 7 1:31.407 +4.636 16:12:32.056
8 1:19.548 +1.831 16:12:52.123 8 1:20.905 +0.646 16:13:22.579 8 1:31.634 +4.863 16:14:03.690
9 1:28.732 +11.015 16:14:20.855 9 1:22.180 +1.921 16:14:44.759 9 1:33.182 +6.411 16:15:36.872
(4) GEAN CARLOS DA SILVA (9) JHONATAN RODRIGO SANTOS (78) EDUARDO AMOS
1 16:03:33.915 1 16:03:37.645 1 16:03:39.202
2 1:20.775 +0.759 16:04:54.690 2 1:24.236 +2.698 16:05:01.881 2 1:29.663 16:05:08.865
3 1:21.260 +1.244 16:06:15.950 3 1:22.439 +0.901 16:06:24.320 3 1:57.363 +27.700 16:07:06.228
4 1:22.754 +2.738 16:07:38.704 4 1:21.750 +0.212 16:07:46.070 4 1:32.858 +3.195 16:08:39.086
5 1:21.161 +1.145 16:08:59.865 5 1:22.071 +0.533 16:09:08.141 5 1:30.892 +1.229 16:10:09.978
6 1:20.341 +0.325 16:10:20.206 6 1:21.538 16:10:29.679 6 1:30.729 +1.066 16:11:40.707
7 1:21.405 +1.389 16:11:41.611 7 1:22.882 +1.344 16:11:52.561 7 1:29.930 +0.267 16:13:10.637
8 1:20.016 16:13:01.627 8 1:24.560 +3.022 16:13:17.121 8 1:33.148 +3.485 16:14:43.785
9 1:20.153 +0.137 16:14:21.780 9 1:41.336 +19.798 16:14:58.457
(788) RALF SCHAEFER
(54) ANDERSON ROSA (36) YURIADEMIR GEREMIA 1 16:03:34.875
1 16:03:32.519 1 16:03:37.223 2 2:09.361 +48.861 16:05:44.236
2 1:20.777 +1.329 16:04:53.296 2 1:24.392 +0.195 16:05:01.615 3 2:16.921 +56.421 16:08:01.157
3 1:21.765 +2.317 16:06:15.061 3 1:26.213 +2.016 16:06:27.828 4 1:28.202 +7.702 16:09:29.359
4 1:23.058 +3.610 16:07:38.119 4 1:26.803 +2.606 16:07:54.631 5 1:25.725 +5.225 16:10:55.084
5 1:21.173 +1.725 16:08:59.292 5 1:26.634 +2.437 16:09:21.265 6 1:25.317 +4.817 16:12:20.401
6 1:19.448 16:10:18.740 6 1:24.197 16:10:45.462 7 1:20.794 +0.294 16:13:41.195
7 1:20.828 +1.380 16:11:39.568 7 1:25.690 +1.493 16:12:11.152 8 1:20.500 16:15:01.695
8 1:21.191 +1.743 16:13:00.759 8 1:25.372 +1.175 16:13:36.524
9 1:23.005 +3.557 16:14:23.764 9 1:26.179 +1.982 16:15:02.703 (121) LEANDRO FELIPE MORA
1 16:03:40.349
(6) VANDERLEI LEMES (17) ROGERIO DOS SANTOS 2 1:31.451 16:05:11.800
1 16:03:35.561 1 16:03:40.398 3 1:34.643 +3.192 16:06:46.443
2 1:25.415 +6.172 16:05:00.976 2 1:24.634 +0.338 16:05:05.032 4 1:32.140 +0.689 16:08:18.583
3 1:21.332 +2.089 16:06:22.308 3 1:24.724 +0.428 16:06:29.756 5 1:32.096 +0.645 16:09:50.679
4 1:20.355 +1.112 16:07:42.663 4 1:24.831 +0.535 16:07:54.587 6 1:49.403 +17.952 16:11:40.082
5 1:20.762 +1.519 16:09:03.425 5 1:25.754 +1.458 16:09:20.341 7 1:36.483 +5.032 16:13:16.565
6 1:19.243 16:10:22.668 6 1:24.407 +0.111 16:10:44.748 8 1:48.652 +17.201 16:15:05.217
7 1:21.205 +1.962 16:11:43.873 7 1:24.296 16:12:09.044
8 1:22.508 +3.265 16:13:06.381 8 1:26.155 +1.859 16:13:35.199 (999) ALCEU WACHSMANN JUNIOR
9 1:28.063 +8.820 16:14:34.444 9 1:27.715 +3.419 16:15:02.914 1 16:04:23.505
2 1:33.940 +8.535 16:05:57.445
(65) RAULINO TORRENS NETO (83) CELSO LUIS PAES 3 1:25.405 16:07:22.850
1 16:03:34.921 1 16:03:40.041 4 1:48.548 +23.143 16:09:11.398
2 1:20.808 +1.032 16:04:55.729 2 1:25.436 +2.382 16:05:05.477 5 1:27.101 +1.696 16:10:38.499
3 1:19.995 +0.219 16:06:15.724 3 1:29.381 +6.327 16:06:34.858 6 1:28.880 +3.475 16:12:07.379
4 1:22.682 +2.906 16:07:38.406 4 1:24.937 +1.883 16:07:59.795 7 1:30.720 +5.315 16:13:38.099
5 1:19.776 16:08:58.182 5 1:24.822 +1.768 16:09:24.617 8 1:31.175 +5.770 16:15:09.274
6 1:19.884 +0.108 16:10:18.066 6 1:23.616 +0.562 16:10:48.233
7 1:30.097 +10.321 16:11:48.163 7 1:26.139 +3.085 16:12:14.372 (86) FERNANDO LUIS NEGRELO KARAS
8 1:22.836 +3.060 16:13:10.999 8 1:23.054 16:13:37.426 1 16:03:38.643
9 1:23.616 +3.840 16:14:34.615 9 1:26.105 +3.051 16:15:03.531 2 1:26.227 16:05:04.870
Orbits
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Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

Nacional até 150cc 4T

Prova

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:02:57

Canoinhas 1,380 Km
10/4/2011 15:40.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:46.937 +20.710 16:06:51.807
4 1:29.329 +3.102 16:08:21.136
5 4:02.298 +2:36.071 16:12:23.434
Orbits
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